C7 transdev

9005 Deep Creek
Notes:
v Major Stops (highlighted red)

Any stops in between the major stop times listed on the timetable are minor stops.
This means the bus will arrive subject to traffic conditions. It's best to wait at the
bus stop according to the previous major stop time shown on the timetable.

Afternoon School Service

Major Stop Stop ID |Stop Name

5154 Grover Rd / 183 George St 3:40 PM
5153 Victoria St / 153 George St 3:40 PM
3858 Owens St/ Victoria St 3:41 PM
3859 King St/ 143 Victoria St 3:41 PM
3860 Hillcroft Dr / Church Rd 3:42 PM
4257 County Tce / 133 Serpells Rd 3:44 PM
4267 Killibury Ct / Serpells Rd 3:44 PM
4270 Smiths Rd / 207 Serpells Rd 3:44 PM
4276 Bali Hi Bvd / 233 Serpells Rd 3:45 PM
4277 Larnaca Ct / 38 Tuckers Rd 3:45 PM
4278 Taparoo Rd / Tuckers Rd 3:45 PM
5162 Tuckers Rd / 7 King St 3:46 PM
5161 Wyena Way / 113 King St 3:46 PM
5160 Nedlands Ct / 145 King St 3:47 PM
4017 King St/ Blackburn Rd 3:47 PM
4018 Zerbe Ave / Blackburn Rd 3:47 PM
4019 Serpells Rd / Blackburn Rd 3:48 PM
4020 Blackburn Rd (Deep Creek Anglican Church) 3:48 PM
v | 20450 |ReynowsRd(ThePinessc) | 349PM
4021 Andersons Creek Rd / Reynolds Rd 3:50 PM
4022 Reynolds Rd / Andersons Creek Rd 3:51 PM
4023 Monomeath ClI / 173 Andersons Creek Rd 3:52 PM
4024 Larnoo Dr / Andersons Creek Rd 3:53 PM
4025 Fernlea Cres / 235 Andersons Creek Rd 3:54 PM

For more information or to give feedback visit transdevmelbourne.com.au or call 1800 800 007



